
FTTH-Verlängerungsset LC OS2 APC 20m

Data sheet

Article no.: 228051720 Color: purewhite (similar RAL 9010)

Product Features

Cable extension box NE5, surface-mounted, 20 m cable, roller box, 1x LC OS2 APC

- cable assembled at both ends for extending the FTTH connection

- for surfacel mounting

- cable outlet possible at all 4 corners

- drop cable 1 x E9/125 G.657 A2, Ø 1.6 mm, LSZH, for indoor applications

- quality class Grade B

- connection length to the subscriber connection: 20 m, (LC/APC)

- connection length to the fibre optic connection: 1 m, (LC/APC)

- pure white (similar RAL 9010)

Mounting types

surface-mounted Yes

References

228070500, 228111430, 228111450, 228111470, 228120030, 
228120050, 228120070

Accessories

Features

General

Surface high-gloss

Classification OS2 APC (8°)

Protection class IP 21

Halogen Free Yes

GTIN (EAN) 4043921668269

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Height mm 33

Width mm 96

Length mm 96

Certifications

RoHS conform Yes

Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmühle
Phone (+49 2355) 82-0 | Fax (+49 2355) 82-105
mail@rutenbeck.de | www.rutenbeck.de

Edition: 27.02.2024
Specifications are subject to change

Page 1/1

https://www.rutenbeck.de

